
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - 450 MOTO 1

LUCAS OIL AMA PRO MOTOCROSS CHAMPIONSHIP

BUDDS CREEK MOTOCROSS - MECHANICSVILLE, MD

ROUND 10 OF 12 - AUG 22, 2009

450 Motocross

MONSTER ENERGY TRIPLE CROWN FINALE PRESENTED BY FMF

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

18 D. Millsaps  253.4321

22 C. Reed  1453.7602

21 C. Cooper  254.3673

801 J. Alessi  254.5554

9 I. Tedesco  354.6095

42 J. Moss  354.6366

34 M. Goerke  254.6557

29 A. Short  254.8128

48 T. Hahn  454.9359

33 J. Grant  354.94010

14 K. Windham  554.96211

26 M. Byrne  355.04512

475 K. Regal  555.10013

27 N. Wey  255.39914

130 K. Keylon  255.55015

65 S. Skinner  1055.59316

351 S. Sewell  255.64317

605 J. Casillas  255.81118

338 J. Lawrence  255.96219

47 J. Albertson  756.01720

908 L. Smith  256.06021

15 T. Ferry  1456.06222

114 J. Brayton  556.20423

425 J. Browne  256.22124

578 C. Craig  456.26425

37 A. Balbi  1156.27026

631 W. Peick  456.29427

407 A. Chatfield  456.35028

94 J. Morrison  256.95029

45 J. Thomas  356.98330

911 T. Bowers  457.08431

71 J. Sipes  257.11132

831 R. Smith  257.11233

80 T. Bright  557.49234

95 B. LaMay  257.52335

99 J. Lewis  557.68836

122 D. Reardon  257.69037

606 R. Stewart  757.83938

395 B. Ritter  258.60339

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

22 C. Reed  935.9191

18 D. Millsaps  236.3072

27 N. Wey  236.3583

9 I. Tedesco  536.4204

29 A. Short  536.6815

425 J. Browne  336.7556

475 K. Regal  336.8287

911 T. Bowers  436.8558

33 J. Grant  336.9149

34 M. Goerke  336.93910

801 J. Alessi  436.94911

42 J. Moss  536.95612

14 K. Windham  337.00313

21 C. Cooper  137.07514

26 M. Byrne  537.28215

48 T. Hahn  537.29616

37 A. Balbi  337.29817

578 C. Craig  137.33918

908 L. Smith  437.40719

15 T. Ferry  437.52220

631 W. Peick  337.54921

47 J. Albertson  737.60422

338 J. Lawrence  337.64823

114 J. Brayton  337.66024

65 S. Skinner  737.73725

351 S. Sewell  337.87826

407 A. Chatfield  538.11727

80 T. Bright  338.12128

99 J. Lewis  638.15329

94 J. Morrison  238.23530

45 J. Thomas  338.30331

605 J. Casillas  338.47132

95 B. LaMay  338.54933

130 K. Keylon  238.78834

606 R. Stewart  338.88435

122 D. Reardon  338.94936

71 J. Sipes  339.45737

831 R. Smith  440.08638

395 B. Ritter  140.53539

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

18 D. Millsaps  154.1061

801 J. Alessi  154.3972

42 J. Moss  154.4083

21 C. Cooper  154.5874

29 A. Short  354.6225

14 K. Windham  454.6836

34 M. Goerke  454.7557

22 C. Reed  1054.8758

9 I. Tedesco  454.8819

578 C. Craig  254.93010

33 J. Grant  155.01111

338 J. Lawrence  355.03712

48 T. Hahn  255.17913

475 K. Regal  455.30314

130 K. Keylon  155.60815

425 J. Browne  455.66616

37 A. Balbi  455.72517

911 T. Bowers  455.74118

631 W. Peick  355.87019

27 N. Wey  455.88620

26 M. Byrne  255.89921

15 T. Ferry  456.01322

908 L. Smith  456.15223

114 J. Brayton  356.15724

351 S. Sewell  256.43625

71 J. Sipes  256.47326

47 J. Albertson  356.52727

407 A. Chatfield  356.56628

80 T. Bright  256.84129

94 J. Morrison  156.85230

45 J. Thomas  356.98531

65 S. Skinner  757.04032

99 J. Lewis  357.16733

605 J. Casillas  357.18234

606 R. Stewart  357.29235

395 B. Ritter  157.68536

95 B. LaMay  357.94837

831 R. Smith  258.61538

122 D. Reardon  258.71839
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